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UF4001-TP
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

UF4001-TP Price

Technical Information of UF4001-TP
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If

Supplier Device Package DO-41

Series -

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Capacitance @ Vr, F

1V @ 40V

UF4001-TP

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

DIODE GPP ULT FAST 1A DO-41

500 pcs in stock

UF4001-TP.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

UF4001-TP

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

DO-204AL, DO-41, Axial

Through Hole

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Diode Standard 50V 1A Through Hole DO-41

20pF @ 4V, 1MHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)

Speed

Reverse Recovery Time (trr)

Operating Temperature - Junction

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Diode Type

Current - Average Rectified (lo)

UF4001-TP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE GPP ULT FAST 1A DO-41
500

50V

Fast Recovery = 200mA (lo)

50ns

-55°C ~ 125°C

1 (Unlimited)

Standard

1A

UF4001-TP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UF4001-TP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UF4001-TP Micro Commercial
Components (MCC) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ UF4001-TP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for UF4001-TP

Image Part Number

\ UF4001-E3/73

\ UF4002 BOG

\ UF4001HAOG

\ UF4002 R1G

\ UF4001-M3/54
\ UF4002 AOG
\ UF4001HBOG
\ UF4002 ROG
\ UF4001HROG
Central UF4002 BK

*

*

UF4001-E3/54

UF4001-M3/54

UF4001-E3/73

UF4002

UF4001-M3/73

UF4001-M3/73

UF4001-AP

UF4001-E3/54

UF4001-G

UF4001TA

Description

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL

DIODE 1A 50V 50NS DO-204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO41

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE 1A 50V 50NS DO-204AL

DIODE GPP ULT FAST 1A DO-41

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO204AL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DOA41

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DOA41

Manufacturer

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Quantity

10000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

Central Semiconductor Corp

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

Comchip Technology

SMC Diode Solutions

UF4001-TP Stock
UF4001-TP Inventory
Inquiry UF4001-TP

UF4001-TP Datasheet

UF4001-TP Price
UF4001-TP Digikey
UF4001-TP Image

Download UF4001-TP Datasheet

UF4001-TP Electronics
Supplier UF4001-TP
UF4001-TP Picture

Manufacturer Micro Commercial Components
(MCC)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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UF4001-TP Components
Order UF4001-TP Online

UF4001-TP PDF

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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